

ISM

***IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION***

**CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1274 OF 2017
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1275 OF 2017
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1276 OF 2017
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1277 OF 2017
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1278 OF 2017
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1279 OF 2017
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1280 OF 2017
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1281 OF 2017
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1282 OF 2017
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1283 OF 2017
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1284 OF 2017
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1285 OF 2017
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1286 OF 2017
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1287 OF 2017
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1288 OF 2017**

Office Notes, Office
Memoranda of appearances,
Court's orders or directions
& Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Ms. Anubha Rastogi for the applicants.

CORAM : NITIN W. SAMBRE, J.

DATED: MARCH 13, 2018.

P.C. :

Not on board. Upon mentioning, order
passed on praecipe.

2 Liberty to file affidavit.

[NITIN W. SAMBRE, J.]